

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

21.8.18

NOTICE

NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College organizes Thalassemia Screening camp in collaboration with Think Foundation for all the third year BSC, BCOM and BA students.

Date: 29th August, 2018

Venue: R. J. College, Gymkhana

Time: 8:30 am to 2:30 pm

NSS Programme officer

Dr. Geeta Joshi

Wandan NSS Programme Officer

Dr. Mangesh Panchal

Principaled RAMNIPANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE GLADIA 17515 MINIFER ANTONOMOUS





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

NSS EVENT REPORT

Name of the Event: Thalassemia Screening Camp

Date: 29th August, 2018

Venue: R. J. College, Gymkhana

Objective of the Activity: The purpose of the program was to promote and increase awareness about the disease of thalassemia in the community.

Number of Participants: 19

Organized by: NSS UNIT of R. J. College and Think Foundation.

Brief Description: NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College organizes Thalassemia Screening camp for all the third year BSC, BCOM and BA students.

Outcome Of Programme: To provide free assistance to students suffering from thalassemia major, contributing to UNSDG3.

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS
Ghatképar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

AUTONOMOUS

NAAC

Re-accredited

Re-accredited

A' Grade



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Thalassemia minor screening camp in collaboration with lions club held on 19th August 2019





PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLUERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Gnatkopa (W), Mumbai-100 086, Maharashtra, INDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Attendance

THALASSEMIA AWARENESS

SR,NO	NAME OF THE VOLUNTEER	CLASS
1	GUPTA NISHA	FYBCOM
2	GUPTA PRITI	FYBCOM
3	JAISWAL ROSHNI	FYBCOM
4	KHAN ANAN	FYBCOM
5	YADAV SARITA	FYBSC
6	YADAV UMAKANT	FYBSC
7	CHAURASIYA PRADEEP	FYBMS
8	MAHADIK RUTUJA	FYBMS
9	PATHAK SAURABH	FYBMS
10	DUBEY ALOK	FYBMM
11	MAURYA NEHA	FYBMM
12	GURAV KAJAL	FYBA
13	JADHAV SONIYA	FYBA
14	PAL VANDANA	SYBA
15	DUBEY MRITYUNJAY	SYBIOTECH
16	TIWARI AMAN	SYBIOTECH
17	BANE AKSHAY	TYBSC
18	PATIL ADITYA	TYBSC
19	PAWAR DNYANESHWAR	TYBSC



PRINCIPAL

RAMNIPANJAN HUM HUNWALA COLLEGE

STAFFE, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Ghatkoper (W), Mumbai-100 086, Maharashtra, INDIA



College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE





BANNIS NIEN HUNITUNWALA COLLEGE
AF A VEINCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Sinckous (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA